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 CLAUDIA MOLINA GARCI 
 CAROLINA COELLO VALV 
 ARIADNA ALVAREZ BLAN 
 ALMUDENA LOPEZ AZCO 
 PAULA INIESTA DE BLAS 
 RAPULUCHI FAVOR AYO 
 EIRA SANCHEZ DE LLAN 
 SILVIA MARTIN MARTIN 
 REBECA GARCIA GARCIA 
 ANDREA MORENO LAIÑO 
 PAULA PARADELA GARCI 
 CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ G 

 VERA CALDERON, ARTURO  
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 MARIA BELEN FERNAND 

 CELIA GARCIA-CREUS G 
 MARIA SOTO GONZALEZ 
 CARMEN CASTELLUCI O 
 FATIMA HIDALGO DOLZ D 
 ANA RUIZ CLEMENTE  
 CARMEN QUILES RAMIR 
 MARIA MOREU IBOLEON 
 LAURA FERNANDEZ RUIZ 
 LORENA LARA CASANOV 
 ALBA PUCHE ORANTES 
 PAULA GARCIA GALLEG 

 GOMEZ NIETO, ANTONIO  

 00:00 
 31:59 
 31:42 
 34:41 
 02:00 
 00:00 
 16:50 
 31:33 
 27:11 
 24:04 
 00:00 
 00:00 

 0/0 
 2/4 
 5/9 

 0/0 
 0/0 
 1/2 
 2/3 
 1/4 
 1/4 
 0/0 
 0/0 

 4/14 

 0/0 
 0/0 
 1/5 
 0/1 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 1/1 
 0/3 
 1/6 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 

 0/0 
 2/4 
 3/3 
 2/6 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/1 
 0/2 
 0/0 
 0/0 

 0.0 
 50.0 
 55.6 
 28.6 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 50.0 
 66.7 
 25.0 
 25.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 

 0.0 
 0.0 
 20.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 

 100.0 
 0.0 
 16.7 
 0.0 
 0.0 

 0.0 

 0.0 
 50.0 
 100.0 
 33.3 
 0.0 

 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 

 0.0 
 0.0 

 0 
 3 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 9 
 3 
 15 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 1 
 5 
 1 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 1 
 3 
 2 
 2 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 3 
 3 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 1 
 3 
 0 
 0 

 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 

 16/40  40.0  3/16  18.8  7/16  43.8  5  43  10  12  2 
 0  7  0  1  0 

 Nº  Nombre  Min  A/I 
 TC 2P  TC 3P  TL  Rebotes 

 A/I  A/I  Def  Ofe  Tot  AS  REC 
 TAP 

 Equipo / Entrenador 
 Totales 
 Entrenador 

 VAL 
 0 
 12 
 11 
 17 
 2 
 0 
 5 
 -4 
 3 
 -1 
 0 
 0 

 51 
 6 

 0 
 1 
 0 
 3 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 4 

 Rec  Com 

 200:00 

 * 
 * 
 * 

 * 
 * 

 5I  PTS 
 0 
 6 
 16 
 10 
 0 
 0 
 5 
 4 
 5 
 2 
 0 
 0 

 48 

 Faltas 
 Rec  Com 

 0  0 
 2  3 

 4  4 
 4  0 

 0  0 
 0  0 

 2  0 
 2  1 

 0  3 
 2  4 

 0  0 
 0  0 

 0  0 
 17  14 

 PER 
 0 
 3 
 6 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 6 
 3 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 23 

 0 
 6 
 1 
 15 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 1 
 5 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 7 
 38 

 P1  P2  P3  P4 

 C.B. PO 

 GMASB 

 C.B. POZUELO ´A´  GMASB 
 16  0 

 8-0 (8-0)  9-0 (41-37) 
 0 
 0 

 8  10 
 0  5 

 27 
 13 

 29 
 19 

 31 
 24 

 41 
 30 

 43 
 38 

 53 
 48 

 Marcador intervalos 5 minutos 

 Máxima ventaja 
 Mejor racha anotadora 
 Cambios de ventaja 
 Veces empatado 

 Asistencia 
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